LED Retrofit Collection
RA and RL Series
2
RL4 LED Retrofit -
Downlight
White Satin Nickel
Energy Data - RL4  Series
Input Voltage: 120V

•	 Five-year limited warranty
*Nominal lumens per CCT and trim finish.
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER: RL460WH830PK
Complete unit includes RL460 LED and Halo H995 series LED housing, or compatible
4” E26 screw based housing
(see: Housing Compatibility). RL4 LED and housing to be ordered separately.
RL4 Models
80 CRI
RL460WH827PK= 4” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 80 CRI, 2700K, Matte White
RL460SN827PK= 4” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 80 CRI, 2700K, Satin Nickel
RL460WH830PK= 4” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 80 CRI, 3000K, Matte White
RL460SN830PK= 4” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 80 CRI, 3000K, Satin Nickel
RL460WH835PK= 4” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 80 CRI, 3500K, Matte White
90 CRI
RL460WH927PK= 4” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 90 CRI, 2700K, Matte White
RL460SN927PK= 4” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 90 CRI, 2700K, Satin Nickel
RL460WH930PK= 4” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 90 CRI, 3000K, Matte White
RL460SN930PK= 4” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 90 CRI, 3000K, Satin Nickel
RL460WH935PK= 4” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 90 CRI, 3500K, Matte White
Accessories
HE26LED=Replacement screw base adapter (one included with unit)
RA4 LED Retrofit -
Adjustable Gimbal

•	 Five-year limited warranty
*Nominal lumens per CCT and trim finish.
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER: RL560WH6827
Complete unit includes a RL560 LED and a 5” or 6” compatible housing, ordered
separately.
RL56 Series
80 CRI
RL560WH6827= 6” LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim, 80 CRI, 2700K, Matte White
RL560SN6827= 6” LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim, 80 CRI, 2700K, Satin Nickel
RL560WH6830= 6” LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim, 80 CRI, 3000K, Matte White
RL560SN6830= 6” LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim, 80 CRI, 3000K, Satin Nickel
RL560WH6835= 6” LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim, 80 CRI, 3500K, Matte White
90 CRI
RL560WH6927= 5”/6”LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim, 90 CRI, 2700K, Matte White
RL560SN6927= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim, 90 CRI, 2700K, Satin Nickel
RL560WH 6930= 6” LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim, 90 CRI, 3000K, Matte White
RL560SN6930= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim, 90 CRI, 3000K, Satin Nickel
RL560WH6935= 6” LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim, 90 CRI, 3500K, Matte White
Accessories (order separately)
RL56CLIP=Replacement kit of 5” and 6” Friction Clips for retrofitting into an existing
housings without torsion spring receiving brackets. (One set of clips
included with the unit.)
OT400P=Oversize Flat White Metal Trim Ring, 6” I.D. x 9-1/4” O.D. (Ring slips behind
RL56 ring in stepped configuration.)

Qualified Products List and CEC (T24) Appliance
Database for listings.
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER: RA406930WH
Complete unit includes RA4 LED and a compatible 4” housing; ordered separately
(see Housing Compatibility).
RA4 Models
Very Wide Flood - VWFL Models
RA406927WH= 4” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90 CRI, 2700K, White, Very Wide Flood
RA406930WH= 4” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90 CRI, 3000K, White, Very Wide Flood
Narrow Flood - NFL Models
RA406927NFLWH= 4” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90 CRI, 2700K, White, Narrow Flood
RA406930NFLWH= 4” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90 CRI, 3000K, White, Narrow Flood
Accessories
HE26LED=Replacement screw base adapter (one included with unit)
Energy Data
Input Voltage: 120V

Qualified Products List and CEC (T24) Appliance
Database for listings.
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER: RA560WH6827
Complete unit includes a RA56 LED and a 5” or 6” compatible housing; ordered
separately (see Housing Compatibility).
RA56 Series
Very Wide Flood - VWFL Models
RA560927WH= 5”/6” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 2700K, White, Very Wide Flood
RA560930WH= 5”/6” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 3000K, White, Very Wide Flood
Narrow Flood - NFL Models
RA560927NFLWH= 5”/6” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 2700K, White, Narrow Flood
RA560930NFLWH= 5”/6” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 3000K, White, Narrow Flood
Accessories (order separately)
HE26LED=Replacement screw base adapter (one included with unit)
RL56CLIP=Replacement kit of 5” and 6” Friction Clips for retrofitting into an existing
housing without torsion spring receiving brackets. (One set of clips